Spring 2017
Merchandising Solutions
Ireland
EUR €
Features
One size does not fit all
Quality Product
Value for Money

use with Propane & MAP//Pro®.
2363L 150x150mm - Propane
2361F 250x250mm - Propane
2355M 300x300mm - Propane .
Patented.
Code: 2363L / 2361F
P1-IE-17-Twos
Order Reference
Ireland
EUR €
MERCHANDISINGPlumbing & Heating List Price ex. VAT
€ 2,976.51
©2017
t: +44 (0)20 8288 1100 f: +44 (0)20 8288 1108
e: info@monument-tools.com
273A Monument Spare Wheel for Size0-1-2A 363 Copper Pipe Cutters 273A 22 € 2.76 MON273
269N Monument Spare Wheel for Autocut® & Pipeslice® 269N 2 € 3.00 MON269
2056D Monument ½ & ¾ & 1inch Lockshield Radiator Valve Key 7 8 9mm Sq. 2056D 2 € 15.18 MON2056
2116N Monument Burrfect® Square Plastic ¾ 1¼ 1½ 2inch Waste Pipe Deburrer 2116N 2 € 12.21 MON2116
2058J Monument Pack of Two Radiator Bleed Keys 2058J 2 € 3.39 MON2058
2166M Monument TRV Tail Driver 2166M 2 € 13.65 MON2116
1024C Monument Pack of Ten Standard Trapezoidal Knife Blades 1024C 2 € 4.80 MON1024
1368U Monument 15mm & 22mm Pipe End Plugs 1368U 2 € 10.40 MON1368
2059M Monument Four-Way Multipurpose Key 2059M 2 € 4.62 MON2059
1470F Monument Pack of Ten Smoke Pellets 1470F 2 € 15.84 MON1470
1925P Monument Pack of Five 300mm (12 inch) Hacksaw Blades 1925P 2 € 12.69 MON1925
2048E Monument Radiator Step Wrench & Ratchet 2048E 2 € 40.33 MON2048
1512L Monument Dry Test Kit 15mm x 4bar 1512L 2 € 49.98 MON1512
2053U Monument 3-in-1 Radiator Valve Spanner 2053U 2 € 5.88 MON2053
2052R Monument Universal Radiator Valve Spanner 2052R 2 € 18.01 MON2052
2054X Monument 4-in-1 Radiator Valve Spanner 2054X 2 € 5.89 MON2054
1715C1721V Monument 1/2in. (nom.) & 3/4in. (nom) Autocut® Copper Pipe Cutters 1715C1721V 2 € 37.98 MON17151721
455E Monument Pro Parallel Bush Tap Reseater c/w Six Cutters 455E 2 € 60.58 MON455
345V Monument Grip+® Pro Adjustable Basin Wrench c/w Two Jaws 345V 2 € 42.96 MON345
1510F Monument Mains Water Pressure Test Gauge 11bar x ¾ inch BSP 1510F 2 € 21.55 MON1510
264Y Monument Size 0 3mm - 22mm Copper Pipe Cutter 264Y 2 € 21.38 MON264
1810R Monument 10mm Copper Pipe Cutter 1810R 2 € 22.18 MON1810
1721V Monument 3/4in. (nom.) Autocut® Copper Pipe Cutter 1721V 2 € 21.14 MON1721
1715C Monument 1/2in. (nom) Autocut® Copper Pipe Cutter 1715C 2 € 19.05 MON1715
1727N Monument 1in. (nom.) Autocut® Copper Pipe Cutter 1727N 2 € 32.63 MON1727
4534X Monument Grip+® T1 27mm x 32mm Hex Fitting for Box Spanner 4534X 2 € 10.79 MON4534
4562P Monument Grip+® T2 Two Triple Step 8-13mm Monobloc Spanner Hex Fittings 4562P 2 € 10.79 MON4562
266E Monument Size2A 12mm - 43mm Copper Pipe Cutter 266E 2 € 31.97 MON266
265B Monument Size1 4mm - 28mm Copper Pipe Cutter 265B 2 € 28.27 MON265
2069R Monument Pro 15mm & 22mm Compression Fitting Spanner 2069R 2 € 10.99 MON2069
2031E Monument 22mm Compression Fitting Olive Cutter 2031E 2 € 52.34 MON2031
2030B Monument 15mm Compression Fitting Olive Cutter 2030B 2 € 51.51 MON2030
2644Q Monument 6 - 28mm Plastic Pipe Cutter 2644Q 2 € 30.57 MON2644
323F Monument Grip+® 27 x 32mm Tap Back Nut Box Spanner 323F 2 € 9.24 MON323
3240U Monument Grip+® Set of Three 8mm - 13mm Monobloc Box Spanners 3240U 2 € 10.68 MON3240
2645T Monument 20 - 42mm Plastic Pipe Cutter 2645T 2 € 36.27 MON2645
3450G Monument Contractors Soldering & Brazing Torch CGA600 3450G 2 € 65.83 MON3450
3015M-1 Monument Pack of Three Flux Brushes 3015M 2 € 4.58 MON3015
2000M-1 Monument Junior Hacksaw 2000M 2 € 3.63 MON2000
2603T Monument 22mm Copper Pipe Bender Guide 2603T 2 € 15.84 MON2603
3034T Monument 15mm & 22mm Copper Pipe & Fitting Brush 3034T 2 € 16.82 MON3034
2036T-1 Monument 15 & 22mm Compression Fitting Olive Puller c/w Power Tool Driver 2036T-1 2 € 45.10 MON2036
2601N Monument 15mm Copper Pipe Bender Guide 2601N 2 € 12.68 MON2601
1023Z Monument Folding Pocket Knife 1023Z 2 € 11.42 MON1023
3024O Monument Pack of Ten Cleaning Abrasive Strips 3024O 2 € 10.15 MON3024
3025R-1 Monument Pack of Six Cleaning Pads 3025R 2 € 10.35 MON3025
781T Monument Contractors Telescopic Back Nut Wrench 781T 2 € 21.71 MON781
3140Q Monument 150mm (6inch) Wide Jaw Adjustable Wrench 34mm Cap. 3140Q 2 € 19.55 MON3140
2072B-1 Monument Mongoose 250mm (10inch) One Handed Slip Joint Pliers 2072B 2 € 34.34 MON2072
3141T Monument 200mm (8inch) Wide Jaw Adjustable Wrench 38mm Cap. 3141T 2 € 24.01 MON3141
2071Y-1 Monument Mongoose 175mm (7inch) One Handed Slip Joint Pliers 2071Y 2 € 29.29 MON2071
2073E-1 Monument Mongoose 300mm (12inch) One Handed Slip Joint Pliers 2073E 2 € 42.95 MON2073
1120U Monument Spare Blade for Junior Hacksaw MOQ10 1120U 20 € 0.26 MON1120
3143Z Monument 250mm (10inch) Wide Jaw Adjustable Wrench 50mm Cap. 3143Z 2 € 29.68 MON3143
361T Monument Pro Cast Immersion Heater Spanner 86mm A/F 361T 2 € 29.74 MON361
327R Monument Shetack® Malleable Cast Basin Back Nut Wrench 327R 2 € 10.93 MON327
2363L Monument Omat® 150mm (6inch) Soldering & Brazing Pad 2363L 2 € 17.13 MON2363
1921D Monument 300mm (12inch) Hacksaw 1921D 2 € 16.64 MON1921
2361F Monument Omat® 250mm (10inch) Soldering & Brazing Pad 2361F 2 € 26.54 MON2361
2350X Monument 300mm (12inch) Soldering & Brazing Pad 2350X 2 € 21.91 MON2350
1517A-1 Monument 300mm (12inch) No.2 Phillips Screwdriver 1517A 2 € 7.77 MON1517
1518D Monument 450mm (18inch) Flat Head Screwdriver 1518D 2 € 16.02 MON1518
339C-1 Monument 1050mm (42inch) Mains Water Tapered ½ & ⅝ & ¾inch Stopcock Key 339C 2 € 18.19 MON339
2600K Monument 15mm & 22mm Copper Pipe Bender c/w Guides 2600K 2 € 105.29 MON2600
MP1600 Monument Toilet Plunger MP1600 2 € 20.02 MONM1600
1459W Monument Master Plunger 1459W 2 € 16.04 MON1459
Code Description
List
Price
Alt.

2058J Monument Pack of Two Radiator Bleed Keys 2058J 2 € 3.39 MON2058
3024O Monument Pack of Ten Cleaning Abrasive Strips 3024O 2 € 10.15 MON3024
3015M-1 Monument Pack of Three Flux Brushes 3015M 2 € 4.58 MON3015
266E Monument Size2A 12mm - 43mm Copper Pipe Cutter 266E 2 € 31.97 MON266
323F Monument Grip+® 27 x 32mm Tap Back Nut Box Spanner 323F 2 € 9.24 MON323
3240U Monument Grip+® Set of Three 8mm - 13mm Monobloc Box Spanners 3240U 2 € 10.68 MON3240
2644Q Monument 6 - 28mm Plastic Pipe Cutter 2644Q 2 € 30.57 MON2644
2000M-1 Monument Junior Hacksaw 2000M 2 € 3.63 MON2000
1120U Monument Spare Blade for Junior Hacksaw MOQ10 1120U 20 € 0.26 MON1120
1925P Monument Pack of Five 300mm (12 inch) Hacksaw Blades 1925P 2 € 12.69 MON1925
1510F Monument Mains Water Pressure Test Gauge 11bar x ¾ inch BSP 1510F 2 € 21.55 MON1510
1715C Monument 1/2in. (nom) Autocut® Copper Pipe Cutter 1715C 2 € 19.05 MON1715
1721V Monument 3/4in (nom.) Autocut® Copper Pipe Cutter 1721V 2 € 21.14 MON1721
1727N Monument 1in. (nom.) Autocut® Copper Pipe Cutter 1727N 2 € 32.63 MON1727
345V Monument Grip+® Pro Adjustable Basin Wrench c/w Two Jaws 345V 2 € 42.96 MON345
4501F Monument Grip+® R2 Triple Step Radiator Valve Hex Fitting Tool 4501F 2 € 10.79 MON4501
4505R Monument Grip+® R3 4mm 0-Shaped Radiator Shield Valve Balancing Tool 4505R 2 € 10.79 MON4505
4562P Monument Grip+® T2 Two Triple Step 8-13mm Monobloc Spanner Hex Fittings 4562P 2 € 10.79 MON4562
4534X Monument Grip+® T1 27mm x 32mm Hex Fitting for Box Spanner 4534X 2 € 10.79 MON4534
4537G Monument Grip+® Shorty Handle 4537G 2 € 33.30 MON4537
1517A-1 Monument 300mm (12inch) No.2 Phillips Screwdriver 1517A 2 € 7.77 MON1517
1512L Monument Dry Test Kit 15mm x 4bar 1512L 2 € 49.98 MON1512
2042M Monument Pack of Two Flat Compression Fitting Spanners 24x32mm A/F 2042M 2 € 7.63 MON2042
2053U Monument 3-in-1 Radiator Valve Spanner 2053U 2 € 5.88 MON2053
2054X Monument 4-in-1 Radiator Valve Spanner 2054X 2 € 5.89 MON2054
1715C1721V Monument 1/2in. (nom) & 3/4in.(nom.) Autocut® Copper Pipe Cutters 1715C1721V 2 € 38.05 MON17151721
2036T-1 Monument 15mm & 22mm Compression Fitting Olive Puller c/w Driver 2036T-1 2 € 45.10 MON2036
2116N Monument Burrfect Square Plastic Waste Pipe Deburrer 2116N 2 € 12.21 MON2116
264Y Monument Size 0 3mm - 22mm Copper Pipe Cutter 264Y 2 € 21.38 MON264
3143Z Monument 250mm (10inch) Wide Jaw Adjustable Wrench 50mm Capacity 3143Z 2 € 29.68 MON3143
3140Q Monument 150mm (6inch) Wide Jaw Adjustable Wrench 34mm Capacity 3140Q 2 € 19.55 MON3140
2071Y-1 Monument Mongoose 175mm (7inch) One Handed Slip Joint Pliers 2071Y 2 € 29.29 MON2071
2072B-1 Monument Mongoose 250mm (10inch) One Handed Slip Joint Pliers 2072B 2 € 34.34 MON2072
2645T Monument 20 - 42mm Plastic Pipe Cutter 2645T 2 € 36.27 MON2645
327R Monument Shetack® Malleable Cast Basin Back Nut Wrench 327R 2 € 10.93 MON327
1921D Monument 300mm (12inch) Hacksaw 1921D 2 € 16.64 MON1921
3450G Monument Contractors Soldering & Brazing Torch CGA600 3450G 2 € 65.83 MON3450
2361F Monument Omat® 250mm (10inch) Soldering & Brazing Pad 2361F 2 € 26.54 MON2361
358J Monument Immersion Heater Spanner 86mm A/F 358J 2 € 16.74 MON358
1459W Monument Master Plunger 1459W 2 € 16.04 MON1459
MP1600 Monument Toilet Plunger MP1600 2 € 20.02 MONM1600
339C-1 Monument 1050mm (42inch) Mains Water Tapered ½  ⅝  ¾inch Stopcock Key 339C 2 € 18.19 MON339
2600K Monument 15mm & 22mm Copper Pipe Bender c/w Guides 2600K 2 € 105.29 MON2600